Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Bunkle - (1184464) - York City Baths Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.01
1:01.23
1:01.86
1:02.17
1:02.55
1:03.28
1:03.46
1:03.97
1:04.71
1:04.74
1:04.93
1:04.95
1:05.10
1:05.46
1:06.08
1:06.74
1:07.11
1:07.56
1:07.61
1:07.64
1:08.04
1:08.38
1:09.11
1:09.16
1:12.20
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Date

08/02/20
14/03/20
08/02/20
12/01/20
24/03/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
05/05/19
13/05/18
08/04/18
19/01/19
27/05/18
27/05/18
24/03/18
13/01/18
28/05/17
06/05/17
14/05/17
28/05/17
24/03/18
25/02/17
25/02/17
22/01117
02/04/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
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Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)

Manchester Open Meet 2018

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
ASA North East Region Championships
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

Al ALl oaada Nabimeal A alifodaa Mant ANAD

Venue

Leeds
Liverpool
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Manchester
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
Harrogate
Harrogate
York City
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate
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1.14.40
1:15.43
1:17.16
1:18.03

1:19.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.23
1:01.01
1:01.86
1:02.17
1:03.97
1:02.55
1:03.46
1:03.28
1:04.93
1:05.10
1:04.95
1:04.71
1:04.74
1:07.64
1:05.46
1:06.08
1:06.74
1:07.61
1:07.56
1:07.11
1:09.16
1:08.04
1:08.38
1:09.11
1:12.20
1:14.13
1:15.43
1:14.46
1:18.03
1:17.16

1:19.10
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Date

14/03/20
08/02/20
08/02/20
12/01/20
05/05/19
24/03/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
19/01/19
27/05/18
27/05/18
13/05/18
08/04/18
24/03/18
24/03/18
13/01/18
28/05/17
28/05/17
14/05/17
06/05/17
02/04/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
22/01/117
29/05/16
29/05/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
19/12/15

UIly Ul LEEUS INAUUTIAl Wudlllyliy IVIEEL £U 10
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

Manchester Open Meet 2018

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
ASA North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2017

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017
Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015
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